ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST

Provision of Limousine

£265 each

Coffins — upgraded from oak wood effect veneer (Welwyn) additional cost

Mahogany Veneer

Solid Mahogany

Solid Oak

Willow (Highsted/Cromer/Eco)

Other coffins (Wicker/Cardboard/Bamboo)

Service in Church prior to Burial or Cremation

Webcast at Crematorium

Visual Tribute at Crematorium

Oak Grave Marker

Oak Ashes Casket

Other Ashes Casket /Urn

Obituary Notice

Printed Order of Service

Floral Tribute

Provision of Donation Box and administration

Grave Digger Fee

Removal of memorial prior to burial
Traditional Grave — Left in Cemetery
Traditional Grave — One Years Storage
Lawn Grave — Left in Cemetery
Lawn Grave — One Years Storage

Reception into Local Church prior to Funeral

Horse Drawn Hearse

£400

£975

£1100

£850

Price Available on Request
Price Available on Request
Price Available on Request
Price Available on Request
£90

£90

Price Available on Request
Price Available on Request
Price Available on Request
Price Available on Request
No Charge

Price Available on Request

£336
£672
£268
£318
£200

Price Available on Request



